
1 大山田      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 13 83.17 43.17 40.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.56 6.961 1 1 0 1

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.60 1.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3Lo 5.10 0.28 5.381 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.801 1 1 3 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 -1 1 1

6 3T 4.73 X -1.40 3.33-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 3S< < 3.41 X -0.84 2.57-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.301 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X -0.30 3.330 -1 0 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 0 0 2 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.80 3.202 1 0 3 2

43.03 43.17

Skating Skills 1.60 5.155.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.755.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.955.75 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.055.75 5.00 4.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.105.75 5.25 4.25 5.25 5.00

40.00

2 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 22 82.51 43.95 38.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 -1.26 5.34-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.56 5.44-1 -1 0 -2 0

3 3S+2A+SEQ 6.16 0.28 6.441 1 0 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.40 3.601 1 0 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 0 2 2

6 3T 4.73 X -0.42 4.31-1 0 -1 -1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 1

8 3S 4.84 X -1.40 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 1 0

10 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.150 0 0 1 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

45.85 43.95

Skating Skills 1.60 5.105.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.655.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.705.00 5.00 3.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.805.25 5.00 3.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.855.25 5.25 4.00 4.75 5.00

38.56
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3 前  野  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都アクアリーナSC 24 81.95 41.35 41.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.98 6.281 1 2 2 1

2 3T< < 3.00 -0.70 2.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.301 1 2 1 2

5 3Lz<! ! 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 LSp4 2.70 1.10 3.802 2 2 2 3

7 1T 0.44 X -0.04 0.40-1 0 0 0 -1

8 2F+2Lo 4.07 X -0.06 4.01-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.06 3.800 0 0 0 1

10 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.30 7.341 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.900 0 0 2 2

40.01 41.35

Skating Skills 1.60 5.305.25 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.155.00 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 4.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.305.25 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.50

41.60

転倒:  -1.00

4 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 19 73.20 38.40 36.80 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -1.12 3.08-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 3Lo< < 3.60 -2.10 1.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3S+2T+2Lo< < 7.00 -0.70 6.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.60 3.001 1 2 1 1

6 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3S<+2T < 4.84 X -1.82 3.02-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 0 1

9 3T+2A+SEQ 6.69 X 0.28 6.970 0 1 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 0 0 1 1

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 2 1

43.96 38.40

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.354.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.604.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.555.00 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.605.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25

36.80

転倒:  -2.00
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5 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 11 70.40 35.00 36.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -0.90 3.70-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.60 1.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.60 3.001 1 0 2 2

4 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.84 3.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 0 1 1

6 3Lo 5.61 X 0.56 6.170 1 1 1 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 0 1 2 1

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

10 2F!+2T<< ! 2.53 X -0.78 1.75-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 0 1 1 1

36.46 35.00

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.454.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.604.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.604.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

36.40

転倒:  -1.00

6 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 20 68.46 33.42 37.04 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F< < 3.70 -1.68 2.02-1 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 3T 4.30 -1.40 2.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

6 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.12 3.641 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

8 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.700 0 1 2 1

9 3T+2T 6.16 X -0.56 5.60-1 -1 0 -1 -1

10 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 0 1 1 1

38.64 33.42

Skating Skills 1.60 4.955.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.405.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.554.75 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.654.75 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.605.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.00

37.04

転倒:  -2.00
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7 宇多村  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

山口SC 23 67.74 31.46 37.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S+2T<< << 4.80 -1.96 2.84-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.02 3.480 0 -1 -1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 0 0 2

5 3T< < 3.30 X -1.26 2.04-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.800 0 0 1 2

7 3T<+2T < 4.73 X -1.40 3.33-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2Lo<+2Lo< < 5.17 X -0.54 4.63-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.600 0 0 1 1

38.04 31.46

Skating Skills 1.60 4.805.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.454.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.554.75 4.25 4.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

37.28

転倒:  -1.00

8 芳  岡  優  釉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 21 66.22 32.22 36.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -1.10 3.50-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lo< < 3.60 -2.10 1.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.40 2.700 1 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.20 2.000 1 0 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 1 1 1 2

7 3S<+2T+2Lo < 6.82 X -0.70 6.12-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.40 5.461 0 1 1 1

10 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.40 1.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 0 1 1

37.12 32.22

Skating Skills 1.60 4.605.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.304.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.455.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.555.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.605.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

36.00

転倒:  -2.00
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9 柳  本  芽  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 7 66.17 33.57 33.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 1 2 2

4 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.200 1 1 2 1

6 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X -0.30 5.20-1 -1 -1 -2 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2S+2Lo 3.41 X -0.06 3.350 0 -1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 0 2 1

34.93 33.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.154.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.204.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

33.60

転倒:  -1.00

10 松  本  葉  純

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 12 65.82 32.22 33.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.902 0 0 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 0 1 1 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.24 1.86-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.20 5.260 0 0 1 1

7 2F+2A+SEQ 4.58 X 0.20 4.780 0 0 1 1

8 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.150 0 1 0 0

9 2Lo+1Lo<+2S < 3.85 X -0.30 3.55-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

31.60 32.22

Skating Skills 1.60 4.405.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.954.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.154.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.204.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.305.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

33.60
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11 山  本  ま  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

川崎医療福祉大学 5 64.32 32.52 32.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 0 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.300 1 1 2 2

7 2Lz+1Lo+2S< < 3.85 X -0.90 2.95-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.24 3.28-1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 2Lz+2T< < 3.30 X -0.30 3.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 0 1 1

32.46 32.52

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.804.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.104.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

32.80

転倒:  -1.00

12 久  家      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもFSC 18 64.16 30.80 33.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.60 -0.50 3.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

4 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.18 1.720 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2A< < 2.53 X -0.30 2.23-1 -1 0 0 -1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz+2Lo<+2T< < 4.73 X -0.60 4.13-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.12 2.431 0 0 1 0

10 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 0 1 1

31.96 30.80

Skating Skills 1.60 4.305.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.104.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.104.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.204.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.155.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

33.36
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13 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 16 64.14 33.62 33.52 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.60 -2.10 1.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 0 1 0

6 3Lo<+2T < 5.39 X -0.28 5.111 -1 0 -1 -1

7 3T<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.56 0.44-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2F+2Lo+2Lo 6.05 X 0.06 6.111 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 0 1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.10 5.161 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1

40.00 33.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.505.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.954.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.154.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.154.50 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

33.52

転倒:  -3.00

14 川  畑  貴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 8 62.50 28.90 33.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 -1 1

2 2A<+2T < 3.60 -1.20 2.40-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 StSq1 1.80 0.20 2.000 1 0 1 0

4 2F+2Lo+2T 5.00 -0.42 4.58-2 -2 -2 -1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 0 0 1 1

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.54 1.11-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 -1 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1

9 2F+1Lo<< << 2.09 X -0.72 1.37-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

10 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.54 1.11-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 1 0

31.52 28.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.354.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.954.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.104.50 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.75 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.75 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25

33.60
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15 三  島  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

湖遊館スケートクラブ 14 62.08 29.92 32.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.30 4.300 0 -1 -1 -1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 0 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 0 -1 1 0

4 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.24 3.16-1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F+2Lo< < 3.52 X -0.30 3.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 1 0

10 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 2 1

31.02 29.92

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.804.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.954.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.104.50 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.00

32.16

16 滝  野  晴  日

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 4 59.16 28.36 30.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X -0.40 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 0 0 -1 -1

9 2F!+2Lo+2T ! 5.50 X -0.42 5.08-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

10 2Lz+2Lo 4.29 X -0.42 3.87-2 -2 -1 0 -2

11 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

30.92 28.36

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

30.80
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17 翠  川  莉  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 17 58.27 27.27 32.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.50 2.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F+2Lo+2T 5.00 -0.12 4.880 0 -1 -1 0

4 FCCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.06 4.131 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -2 0 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 0 0 1

29.35 27.27

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.754.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.904.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.054.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.104.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

32.00

転倒:  -1.00

18 澤  田  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 9 56.95 22.63 34.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2T< < 2.80 -0.30 2.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.06 1.74-2 0 0 1 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.04 2.540 0 -1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 0 0 1

6 2Lo+1Lo<+2S < 3.85 X -0.36 3.49-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.04 2.150 0 1 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

25.47 22.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.104.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.204.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.304.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.404.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

34.32
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19 斉  藤  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 10 56.80 24.80 34.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.56 0.54-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 0 1 1

6 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.74 X -0.30 3.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 3S<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.60 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 0 0 1

9 2F+2Lo<+2T< < 4.51 X -0.60 3.91-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 0 0 1 1

27.76 24.80

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.054.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.104.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.304.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

34.00

転倒:  -2.00

20 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもFSC 15 56.52 26.04 32.48 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.30 3.600 0 1 1 1

3 1T 0.40 -0.08 0.32-1 0 0 -1 -2

4 2F+2T+2Lo 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

6 3T<<+SEQ+2T* * 1.14 X -0.60 0.54-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 0 0 1 0

10 2F+2Lo 4.07 X -0.90 3.17-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 0 0

27.92 26.04

Skating Skills 1.60 4.404.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.904.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.904.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.054.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

32.48

転倒:  -2.00
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21 岡  本  花  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 2 54.55 23.75 30.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.36 1.94-1 -1 0 -2 -2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 0 1 1

6 2S+1Lo<+2F< < 3.41 X -0.54 2.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 -1 0

8 2F+2T 3.52 X -0.06 3.46-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.28 0.27-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2Lo+2T< < 2.97 X -0.24 2.73-1 -1 0 -1 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1

26.55 23.75

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

30.80

22 手  島  那  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 3 54.21 24.57 30.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A+2T< < 4.20 -0.60 3.60-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2F+2T 3.20 -0.36 2.84-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.700 1 0 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 0 1 1

7 2F 2.09 X -0.84 1.25-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.36 1.95-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 2S+2Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.56 1.42-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

28.31 24.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.654.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.704.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.804.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.904.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

30.64

転倒:  -1.00
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23 廣  冨  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもFSC 6 52.80 22.24 30.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.56 0.54-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.56 0.54-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 SSp4 2.50 0.20 2.700 0 0 1 1

4 2S+2Lo+2T 4.40 -0.06 4.340 0 -1 0 0

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.54 1.11-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 2F+2Lo< < 3.52 X -0.36 3.16-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

11 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

24.12 22.24

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.553.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.854.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

30.56

24 勝  部  円  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

湖遊館スケートクラブ 1 52.78 24.34 29.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 0 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.36 1.74-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.04 3.540 0 -1 1 0

5 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lo 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 0 -1 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

11 1F 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 0 0 -1 0

25.52 24.34

Skating Skills 1.60 3.953.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.553.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.653.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.703.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.553.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

29.44

転倒:  -1.00
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